24MAY19
18:25:46 (E

COMMUNITY :
PRCGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : P
OCRDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
ath

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

REPORT
24MAY19

PRICE

oT) REPORTING DATE:
PIMLICO COMMUNITY

Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

I
INISH 11/7/12/3
RUNNERS NONE

11
PAYS
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
11 4.00
7
12
3
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/7 86.80
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS
ir/7/12 1212.,80
OFFICIAL §1.00 PAYS
11/7/12/3 7568.10C

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

Place

8.00
10.20

$1.00 PAYS

43.40

$0.50 PAYS
303.20

$0.10 PAYS
756.81

Show

5.60
8.20
7.60

{U8 Dollarsa)

{US bollaxa)

{US Dollars)




24MAY19
18:25:46 (EDT}

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : PT

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/3/4

Daily Decuble
OFFICIATL
11/6

$2.

$2

$1.

82

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

O PAYS
28.20

.00 PAYS

118.40

G0 PAYS
675.30

.00 PAYS

21.40

24MAY1S

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

3.0¢
3.8¢0

00 PAYS

14.1¢

50 PAYS
29.60

10 PAYS
67.53

00 PAYS
10.70

(us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

3.40
4.40
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 2




Z4MAY19
18:25:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

RACE : 3

SOURCE : PT
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : %

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd G

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
1/6/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

52

$2

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

58.20

.00 PAYS

412 .80

00 PAYXS
1273.00

.00 PAYS

36.60

24MAY19

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Doliars)

S1.

S0.

30.

51.

Place

3.60
15.80

00 PAYS

29.10

50 PAYS
103.20

10 PAYS
127.30

0C PAYS
18.30

{us

{Us

{us

{Uus

Show

2.6C
7.80
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCD2
PAGE# 3




24MAY19 PRICE REPORT
18:25:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 24MAY1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19
RACE : 4

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/3/4/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,9

FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYE

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1ist 8 17.060
Znd 3
3rd 4
4th 1o
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/3 110.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/3/4 590.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/3/4/10 1146 .60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/8 30.00

g1,

$0.

S0,

$1.

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

Place

12.40
6.80

00 PAYS

55.10

50 PAYS
147.50

10 PAYS
114.66

00 PAYS
15.00

(us

(Us

(us

(os

Show

7.40
3.40
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

PRCCO02
PAGE# 4




24MAYL9

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

RACE : 5

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNEERS
OFFILIAL
iast 7
2nd 9
3xrd 4
4th 10
Exacta
OFPFICIAL
7/
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/4/1¢0

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/7

7/9/4/10

2

$2

$i.

g2

PRICE REPCRT
18:25:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

.00 PAYS

150.20

.00 PAYS

1342.60

O PAYS
7806.40

.00 PAYS

63.20

24MAY19

AmT/MA3 19.5.1 PRCODO2

(US Dollars)

81,

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

4.09
25.690

00 PAYS

75.190

50 PAYS
335.65

10 PAYS
789 .64

00 PAYS
31.690

(UGs

(us

(us

(UGS

PAGE# 5

Show

3.60
17.00
10.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




24MAY19 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.5.1 PRCCOO2
18:25:46 {EDT} REPORTING DATE: 24MAY19 PAGEH# 6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19
RACE : 6

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : &/11/7/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist ) 8.40 4 .60 3.00

2nd 11 4,890 4.490

ird 7 6.60

ath g

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dellars)
6/11 46.00 23.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/11/7 348.00 87.00

Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (38 Dollars)
6/11/7/9 476 .10 47.61

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (UGS Doliars)
7/6 24 .80 12.40




24MAY19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

RACE : 7

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAT,
af3/fe/11

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/4a

a/3/6/11

$2.

42

51.

52,

PRICE REPORT
18:25:46 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
25.40

.00 PAYS

150.49

00 PAYS
529.40

00 PAYS
33.20

24MAY19

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

$1.

0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
12.70

50 PAYS
37.60

10 PAYS
52.94

0C PAYS
16.60

Show

3.40
4.40
4,40

(US Dollaxs}

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

PRCOD02
PAGEH# 7




24MAY1S PRICE REFPORT
18:25:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 24MAY1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19
RACE : 8

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/4/9

SCRATCHED RUNKNERS : 14

FAVORITES : 8

AmMT/MA3 19.5.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 7 15.00 7.20
2nd 8 4.40
3rd 4
4th 9
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/8 44.00 22.00
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/8/4 660.60 165.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/8/4/9 2762.70 276 .27

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/7 64.290

$1.

00 PAYS
32.190

Show

4.80
2.80
7.60

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Doliars)

(IS Dolliars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 8




24MAY19 PRICE REPORT
18:25:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 24MAY19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19
RACE : 9

SOURCE : PI

CRDER OF FINISH : 5/1/3/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7

FAVORITES : 3

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 13.20
2nd 1
ird 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.,00 PAYS
5/1 171.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/1/3 416.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
5/1/7/3/72 727.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
7/5 67.60

$1.

$0

S0

$1.

AmMT/MA3 19.5.1

(U8 Doliars)

Place

10.00
232.80

00 PAYS
85.80

.50 BPAYS

i104.10

.10 PAYS

72.73

00 PAYS
33.8¢0

{us

{US

{Us

(Us

show

4.60
8.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 9




24MAY19
18:25:46 (B

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
S0OURCE : P
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifeckta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

DT) REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Guifstream Tropical 22MAY19

I

INISH

RUNNERS
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
3

1

5

11

OFFICIAL
3/1

OFFICIAL
3/1/5

OFFICIAL
3/3/5/11

le
OFFICIAY,
5/3

PRICE

3/1/5/12

NONE

s2.

S2.

1.

$2.

REPCRT
24MAY1S

Win

12.80

00 PAYS
36.60

00 PAYS
156 .60

00 PAYS
795.20

00 PAYS
46 .40

AmT/MA3 19.5.1%

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
ig.30

50 PAYS
39.15

10 PAYS
79.52

00 PAYS
23.20

{Us

{Us

{Us

{us

Show

3.490
3.00
4.60

bDollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 10




24MAY19
18:25:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

RACE : 11

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORTTES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 2

3rd 4

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIATL:
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/4

Supexfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/4/9

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/1

$2.

$2.

S1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.60

00 PAYS
82,20

00 PAYS
288.00

00 PAYS
1015.90

.00 PAYS

155.20

24MAY1S

AmMT/MA3 19.5.1

{UUS Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
41,10

50 PAYS
72.00

10 PAYS
101.59

00 PAYS
77.60

{Us

{Us

{us

(Us

Show

5.40
6.40
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 11




24MAY19
18:25:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

zZnd 10

2xd g

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/9/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/s

5/10/9/1

§2.

82,

51.

g2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
39,20

00 PAYS
257.60

00 PAYS
352.20

.00 PAYS

155.40

24MAY19

AmMT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars}

$1.

50

50.

51.

Place

3.2¢0
3.80

00 PAYS
19.60

.50 PAYS

64 .40

10 PAYS
36.22

C0 PAYS
77 .70

{Js

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.60
7.40

Dollarxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 12

e
i
i
\
i




24MAY19
18:25:46 {EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

RACE : 13

SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 6
3rd 4
4th 190
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/4/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

2/6/4/10

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
26.60

00 PAYS
138.2¢0

0C PAYS
289.20

.00 PAYS

35.00

24MAY2O

AmMT/MAZ 19.5.1

(US bollaxrs}

5.

$0.

0.

81,

Place

4.00
3.00

G0 PAYS

13.30

50 PAYS
34.55

10 PAYS
28.93

00 PAYS
17.50

Show

4.20
3.00
3.60

(US Deolliars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxrs)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 13




24MAY19 PRICE REPCRT
18:25:46 (EDT} REPCORTING DATE: 24MAY19

COMMUNITY: FPIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19
RACE : 14

S00GRCE : PI

ORDER CF FINISH : 2/1/6/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7

FAVORITES : 9

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNKNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 30.20 11.60
2and 1 3.00
3rd 6
1th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/1 120.60 60 .39
Trifecta
OFFICIAL" $2.00 PAYS 80.50 PAYS
2/1/6 1082.60 270.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/1/6/4 1400.70¢ 1490.907

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/2 74 .20

$1.

00 PAYS
37.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(U8

Show

8.40
2.20
3.60

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# 14




24MAY1S
18:25:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAYL9

RACE : 15

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFRICIAL

ist 6

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/6

$2.

$2.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
17.40

00 PAYS
44 .80

0C PAYS
81.7¢0

0C PAYS
97.60

24MAY19

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

§1.

Place

2.80
3.4¢C

00 PAYS

8.7¢0¢

50 PAYS
1r1.20

10 PAYS
8.17

00 PAYS
48 .80

(us

{Us

(Us

(Us

show

2.10
2,60
3.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 15




24MAY19
18:25:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY1S

RACE : 16
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF PFINISH : 10/1i2/8/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 12

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
10/12

Trifeckta
OFFICIAL
i0/1z/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/12/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/10

$2.

82,

51.

$2

PRICH REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.40

00 PAYS
45.80

00 PAYS
1749.00

00 PAYS
4885.50

.00 PAYS

19.4¢

24MAY19

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.60
3.60

00 PAYS

22.90

50 PAYS
£37.25

10 PAYS
488.55

00 PAYS
9.70

(G5

(Gs

(Us

(us

Show

7.40
4.60
28.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGEH# 16




24MAY19

18:25:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 22MAY19

RACE : 17
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/13/2/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 13

ard 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/13/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/13/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/1

$2.

$2.

S1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
24MAY19

Win

00 PAYS
118.090

00 PAYS
863.690

00 PAYS
3459.,09

00 PAYS
56.20

AmT/MA3 19.5.1 PRCOCOZ2

(US Dollaxrs)

$1.

50

$0.

$3.

Place

3.80
5.60

00 PAYS
59.00

.50 PAYS

215.90

10 PAYS
345.90

00 PAYS
28.10

(gs

(Us

(us

(s

PAGE# 17

Show

5.60
11.60
5.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




